ALPHA MONTESSORI SCHOOL
Serving KC Families Since 1962

2022-23 School Year Tuition & Fee Schedule

2022-23 APP

* Tuition is based on the academic school year, September through May.

* Payment of the registration fee (nonrefundable) will secure your child's spot for the school year.
* Tuition is not refundable and there are no makeup days for absences from school.

* Annual supply fees are due with the first tuition payment.

» Monthly payments are due by the 25" of the month prior to attendance (August through April).

* Discounts will be reversed on invoices not paid by the due date.

* A $50 late fee is assessed if the monthly payment is not received by the 15 day of the next month.
* Payments: Checks or Payment Link on invoice = No Fees ¢ Credit Cards = max 3.99% * No Cash

New Students: $150

ANNUAL REGISTRATION & SUPPLIES

Per Child - Non-refundable

Existing Students: $100

3% discount
maximum

Supply fees: $250

two per family

TUITION DISCOUNTS
Maximum of two 3% discounts per famil

[. Annual tuition fee is paid in full by August 1%

Il. Families with two or more children (discount on lower tuition)

payment will reserve your child’s spot

due with first tuition payment by August 25

lll. First Responders & Military (active duty & veterans)

1 day/week

$54

$76

TUITION PLANS
Monthly payments due by the 25™" of each month, August through April

EARLY ANNUAL ANNUAL MONTHLY
Attending i i
# days/week | 3% discount ~ 1.5% discount 25" of @ month
if paid by Aug 1t | if paid by Aug 25" August - April
DsCovemvoass mezs |
HALF-DAY 8:30 - 11:30 am

2 $3,771.36 $3,829.68 $432

3 $4,906.26 $4,982.13 $562

4 $5,534.82 $5,620.41 $634

5 $6,285.60 $6,382.80 $720

ALL-DAY 8:30am —3:00 pm

2 $5,107.05 $5,186.03 $585

3 $6,774.48 $6,879.24 $776

4 $7,490.34 $7,606.17 $858

5 $8,511.75 $8,643.38 $975
PRESCHOOL & KINDERGARTEN ages4-6

HALF-DAY 8:30 - 11:30 am

2 $3,430.89 $3,483.95 $393

3 $4,461.03 $4,530.02 $511

4 $5,028.48 $5,106.24 $576

5 $5,718.15 $5,806.58 $655

ALL-DAY 8:30am —3:00 pm

2 $4,644.36 $4,716.18 $532

3 $6,381.63 $6,480.32 $731

4 $6,809.40 $6,914.70 $780

5 $7,743.51 $7,863.26 $887

EXTENDED DAY CARE Prices for 5-days per week

7:30 - 8:30 am

er month*
e | $960.30 3975.15

3:00-5:30 pm

$2,357.10

$3,317.40

AM & PM
$3,368.70

5230355

*To calculate Extended Care for less than 5 days/week,
multiply the 1 day/week rate by the number of days/weeks you need.
For example: 3 days/week for AM Extended Care = $22 x 3 = $66/mo

11430 Wornall Rd + Kansas City, MO 64114 - 816.942.5567

Email: Tuition@AlphaMontessoriKC.com Web: AlphaMontessoriKC.com

Rev 3.17.2022


mailto:Tuition@AlphaMontessoriKC.com
http://www.alphamontessorikc.com/

